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LIGA GALEGA DE WÁTER-POLO ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

 Tempada 2008 - 2009

RESULTADOS DOS ENCONTROS

Xornada 1 Xornada 10

11-10
11-10

CW Pabellón-CNCoruña Banco Gallego
CN Padrón-CW Santiago

0-10
6-16

07-02
07-02

CNCoruña Banco Gallego-CW Pabellón
CW Santiago-CN Padrón

36-5
20-3

Xornada 2 Xornada 11

26-10
26-10

CW Santiago-CACWP
C Marina-CN Pontevedra

20-2
13-13

07-03
15-02

CN Pontevedra-C Marina
CACWP-CW Santiago

10-0
7-12

Xornada 3 Xornada 12

08-11
26-04

CW Pabellón-CW Santiago
CN Padrón-C Marina

2-18
13-12

21-02
22-02

CW Santiago-CW Pabellón
C Marina-CN Padrón

24-2
22-12

Xornada 4 Xornada 13

19-04
16-11
16-11

CN Pontevedra-CN Padrón 
CW Santiago-CNCoruña Banco Gallego

C Marina-CACWP

30-4
10-11
15-11

07-03
08-03
08-03

CNCoruña Banco Gallego-CW Santiago
CACWP-C Marina

CN Padrón-CN Pontevedra

9-7
13-15
6-24

Xornada 5 Xornada 14

23-11
23-11

C Marina- CW Pabellón
CACWP-CN Pontevedra

19-6
3-15

14-03
15-03

CN Pontevedra-CACWP
CW Pabellón-C Marina

17-3
0-10

Xornada 6 Xornada 15

19-04
14-12
10-05

CN Pontevedra-CW Pabellón 
C Marina-CN Coruña Banco Gallego

CN Padrón-CACWP

25-7
16-17
1-18

28-03
28-03
10-05

CW Pabellón-CN Pontevedra
CN Coruña Banco Gallego-C Marina

CACWP-CN Padrón

7-17
23-7
15-9

Xornada 7 Xornada 16

18-04
10-01

CN Coruña Banco Gallego-CN Pontevedra 
CW Pabellón-CN Padrón

13-7
10-0

09-05
05-04

CNPontevedra-CNCoruña Banco Gallego
CN Padrón-CW Pabellón

7-11
13-7

Xornada 8 Xornada 17

18-01
18-01
15-03

CACWP-CW Pabellón
C Marina-CW Santiago

CN Padrón-CN Coruña Banco Gallego 

0-10
11-12
7-33

18-04
18-04
19-04

CW Pabellón-CACWP
CN Coruña Banco Gallego-CN Padrón 

CWSantiago-C Marina

0-10
22-4
17-8

Xornada 9 Xornada 18

24-01
25-01

CN Coruña Banco Gallego-CACWP
CW Santiago-CN Pontevedra

23-5
7-6

25-04
26-04

CN Pontevedra-CW Santiago
CACWP-CN Coruña Banco Gallego

----
3-24

CLASIFICACIÓN

Equipos PX PG PE PP GF GC PTOS

CN Coruña-Banco Gallego 12 12 0 0 232 78 36

CW Santiago 12 9 0 3 163 67 24

CN Pontevedra 12 7 1 4 171 74 19

C Marina Ferrol 12 5 1 6 148 147 13

CACWP 12 3 0 9 90 161 6

CN Padrón 12 2 0 10 78 229 3

CW Ourense 12 2 0 10 56 182 0
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